0
Clear - Colored - Flat - Curved
The highest quality ever produced, at a great price.
Quality clear corneal buttons made according to your specifications, with
the  pupil as low as possible or without pupil.
Pupil sizes (mm): 2, 2.5, 3, 3.5, 4, 4.5
Now 2 front curves. The original steep front
radius of  8mm and a new flatter front radius of

mounted on 1/4” shank.
Item #5780-1 $25 each.
Item #5780-4 $80 for bag
of  4 wheels.
Grey & Red pre-pumice
abrasive wheels
(63x30mm) (25x15mm)
You’ll wonder how you
managed without these.
Makes it easy to scrape stone to ad some extra clear over cornea.
Item # 5452-1  $25
Conformers to make impression trays.
(acrylic, unfinished) Modify them to your needs and polish the edges. Great fit-
ting shapes and impression trays.
Aluminum iris buttons.
9.5mm: Item # AIBC9.5
10.5mm: Item # AIBC10.5
11.5mm: Item # AIBC11.5
12.5mm: Item # AIBC12.5
11.5mm: Item # AIBF11.5
12.5mm: Item # AIBF12.5
Joseph A. Legrand's idea to create the wax model. Our aluminum iris buttons
have a standard size peg to match our corneal buttons.  Black, flat or concave
back.   $15  ea. for 1,    $14  ea. for 10,
CONCAVE